Jets - Spring 2014

Tuesday, 3/4/14

George Pierce Park

9:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Hammerheads 01213|4]41|5 18
Jets 1({0]2]1]|0]O0 4
Tuesday, 3/11/14 George Pierce Park
7:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 Final
Bull's Eye 4(2]2]0(11]0 510 24
Jets 0(6]1]4(3]5 5|1 25
Tuesday, 3/25/14 George Pierce Park
9:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Jets 112(7|14] -] - 23
Lights Out S5(1(0|0f-{- 6
Tuesday, 4/1/14 George Pierce Park
10:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Jets 1216|104 -] - 22
Small Ball ojo0|5|5]|-{- 10
Tuesday, 4/8/14 George Pierce Park
8:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Thundercocks 5(0(1]3(3]- 12
Jets 0(0]|0]8|15] - 23
Tuesday, 4/22/14 George Pierce Park
10:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Jets 110({1|3]|6]- 11
Hammerheads ofo|0]1(0]- 1
Tuesday, 4/29/14 George Pierce Park
7:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Jets 2[6]0f1]0]9 18
Bull's Eye 410(3|0f1{0 8
Tuesday, 5/6/14 George Pierce Park
9:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Jets 11212732 17
Luxury Landscape 2111271 14
Tuesday, 5/13/14 George Pierce Park
8:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Luxury Landscape 214)10|0(8])1 15
Jets 411({4]12]0]0 11
Tuesday, 5/20/14 George Pierce Park
9:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Brew Crew 2(2(3|0(3]- 10
Jets 313|5|5]2]- 18




